
DATE NAME OF FACULTY TOPIC

1 Dr. Anil Singh Assistant Professor 2013 03/07/2017 Monday
8:00am to 

9:00am

Prosthesis, Orthosis, 

Rehabilitation Aids 
06/07/2017 Dr. Arvind Kumar Examination of hip

2
Dr. Vijay Kr. Dahiya 

Dr. Gaurav Jain 
Assistant Professor 2013 06/07/2017 Thursday

12:00pm to 

1:00pm
TB of the Spine 07/07/2017 Dr. Vijay Kr. Dahiya Case of # neck of femur

3
Dr. Hari Kripal               

Dr. Sagar Tomar
Assistant Professor 2013 07/07/2017 Friday 

2:00pm to 

4:00pm

Principles of # 

treatment, Poly Trauma 
08/07/2017 Dr. Sagar Tomar

Case of posterior dislocation 

of hip 

4 Dr. Lalit Kumar Associate Professor 2013 10/07/2017 Monday 
8:00am to 

9:00am

Dislocation of the knee 

joints 
10/07/2017 Dr. Gaurav Jain Trochanteric # 

5
Dr. Irwin Kr. Garg       

Dr. Hari Kripal
Associate Professor 2013 13/07/2017 Thursday

12:00pm to 

1:00pm
Complications of # 11/07/2017

Dr. Irwin Kr. Garg         

 Dr. Hari Kripal
Case of CDH

6
Dr. Hari Kripal             

Dr. Sagar Tomar
Assistant Professor 2013 14/07/2017 Friday 

2:00pm to 

4:00pm

Clinical & Radiological 

fratures 
12/07/2017 Dr. Lalit Kumar Case of TB hip 

7 Dr. Anil Singh Assistant Professor 2013 17/07/2017 Monday
8:00am to 

9:00am
Dislocationn of the Hip 13/07/2017 Dr. Arvind Kumar

Case of Chronic osteomyelitis 

femur

8 Dr. Arvind Kumar Associate Professor 2013 20/07/2017 Thursday
12:00pm to 

1:00pm

Management of open # 

tibia fibula 
14/07/2017 Dr. Vijay Kr. Dahiya Case of Osteogenic sarcoma 

10 Dr. Lalit Kumar Associate Professor 2013 24/07/2017 Monday 
8:00am to 

9:00am

Dislocation of the 

Patella 
15/07/2017 Dr. Sagar Tomar Case of # spine 

11 Dr. Vijay Kr. Dahiya Assistant Professor 2013 27/07/2017 Thursday
12:00pm to 

1:00pm
C. T. E. V. 17/07/2017 Dr. Gaurav Jain Case of TB Spine n

12
Dr. Hari Kripal             

Dr. Sagar Tomar
Assistant Professor 2013 28/07/2017 Friday 

2:00pm to 

4:00pm

Injuries of houlders & 

the related joints 
18/07/2017

Dr. Irwin Kr. Garg          

  Dr. Hari Kripal
Case of club foot, C.T.E.V.

13 Dr. Anil Singh Assistant Professor 2013 31/07/2017 Monday 
8:00am to 

9:00am
#'s of the pelvis 19/07/2017 Dr. Lalit Kumar Case of Malunited #  Tibia 
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